Burial
Position
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Last
Yoder
Schlabach
Yoder
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Schlabach
Yoder
Schlabach
Raber
Miller

First
Jonas
Ada
Infant
Lizzie
Henry
Moses
Katie
David
Emma
Rosie
infant
Infant

Noah J. Raber Farm Cemetery

MI DoB

M.

1/8/1928
3/21/1884

12/31/1958
8/17/1957
2/14/1892
3/25/1892
6/1/1901
8/21/1910
4/9/1940

6/1/1956

DoD
6/19/1971
9/21/1958
1/15/1959
5/3/1959
5/19/1964
9/20/1958
10/13/1968
6/11/1964
1/13/1951
12/17/1967
11/20/1964

Notes
43 yr. 5-11
79 yr. 6 mo. wife of Abe
stillborn dau. of Eli A. & Amanda
4 mo. 3 days dau. of Eli S. & Amanda
son of Eli S. & Amanda
Jr.61lyr.7-6
74 yr. 6-12
63 yr. 10 days
47 yr. 4-22 wife of John H.
27 yr. 8-8 wife of John D.
stillborn son of Abe J. C. & Sarah
son of Eli S. & Mattie



